GIGABIT ETHERNET
COMPLIANT
LIST
Q.VITEC GmbH
Hagenburger Str. 54
31515 Wunstorf • Germany
Phone  +49(0)5031 - 949 432 0
Fax   +49(0)5031 - 949 432 9

• Max. supported Jumbo Frames:
10KByte
• Flow control
• Unmanaged switch
• Packet Buff er memory: 1Mbit
• Power over Ethernet: 30 W per port
• Operating voltage 18 .. 57 VDC,
typical 24 .. 48 VDC
 *) for PoE+ 24 VDC input is needed  **) information from vendor specifi c datasheet
Interface Article-No. Cable Length
• GigE (Cat5e)
• RJ45 – RJ45 connector
• screw lock on camera side
• Robotic suitable
CC-GE-05-L-F-R-V2 5 m
CC-GE-10-L-F-R-V2 10 m
CC-GE-15-L-F-R-V2 15 m
CC-GE-20-L-F-R-V2 20 m
CC-GE-30-L-F-R-V2 30 m
5.2 GigE Cables
5.2.1 GigE cables for RJ45 (screw lock) connector to standard RJ45 connector
5.2.2  GigE cables for x-coded M12 connector to standard RJ45 connector
Interface Article-No. Cable Length
• GigE (Cat6a)
• M12-X - RJ45 connector
• Drag-chain suitable, high fl ex
CC-GE-02-L-M12X-R 2 m
CC-GE-05-L-M12X-R 5 m
CC-GE-10-L-M12X-R 10 m
CC-GE-15-L-M12X-R 15 m
CC-GE-20-L-M12X-R 20 m
CC-GE-30-L-M12X-R 30 m
Q.VITEC GmbH
Hagenburger Str. 54
31515 Wunstorf
Tel. +49 (0)5031 - 949 43-20